Majstrovstva SR druzstiev dorastencov a dorasteniek

(184) 100m - Dorastenci :: Finale B

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(148)
(25)
(249)
(85)
(242)

+0,0 m/s

Meno

MIKLOS Martin
VASICKANIN Marek
ZIACIK Andrej
TRUCHLIK Michal
OSTROVSKY Martin

Bodovanie po 9 disciplinach
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

$SK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

Bratislava 24.09.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 2:35

Nar.

2002
2001
2002
2002
2003

Klub / Krajina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
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Vykon

11,96
12,29
12,59
13,06
13,13

118
109
69
44
33
29
25
24



	(184) 100m - Dorastenci :: Finále B

